

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2000

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: April 24, 2000

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									589,946
1	500.71	1,515,834	10,562	3,744	0	221	0	3,748	593,694
2	502.31	1,534,261	18,427	5,141	0	182	0	4,462	598,156
3	503.46	1,547,553	13,292	5,263	0	208	0	4,225	602,381
4	504.42	1,558,678	11,125	5,015	0	210	0	4,506	606,887
5	505.51	1,571,343	12,665	7,054	0	220	0	6,588	613,475
6	507.17	1,590,698	19,355	13,873	0	209	0	13,215	626,690
7	507.78	1,597,831	7,133	4,294	0	214	0	3,763	630,453
8	508.57	1,607,084	9,253	5,176	0	211	0	4,630	635,083
9	509.29	1,615,534	8,450	4,058	0	186	0	3,660	638,743
10	509.80	1,621,528	5,994	2,964	0	283	0	2,490	641,233
11	510.45	1,629,179	7,651	3,129	0	210	0	2,878	644,111
12	511.08	1,636,606	7,427	3,746	0	177	0	3,232	647,343
13	512.39	1,652,087	15,481	7,048	0	171	0	7,207	654,550
14	513.12	1,660,736	8,649	2,862	0	176	0	2,727	657,277
15	514.01	1,671,301	10,565	3,809	0	189	0	3,460	660,737
16	515.35	1,687,251	15,950	6,389	0	162	0	5,863	666,600
17	516.43	1,700,145	12,894	4,117	0	159	0	3,594	670,194
18	517.08	1,707,921	7,776	4,753	0	181	0	4,199	674,393
19	517.91	1,717,868	9,947	4,156	0	184	0	3,699	678,092
20	519.19	1,733,248	15,380	6,204	0	178	0	5,684	683,776
21	519.86	1,741,317	8,069	3,713	0	170	0	3,143	686,919
22	520.84	1,753,143	11,826	4,647	0	185	0	4,502	691,421
23	522.03	1,767,540	14,397	11,995	0	165	0	11,785	703,206
24	523.06	1,780,034	12,494	13,772	0	143	0	13,128	716,334
25	523.69	1,787,690	7,656	9,098	0	161	0	8,520	724,854
26	524.31	1,795,237	7,547	8,769	0	156	0	8,261	733,115
27	525.78	1,813,173	17,936	20,798	0	163	0	19,803	752,918
28	526.27	1,819,166	5,993	8,017	0	181	0	7,296	760,214
29	526.81	1,825,778	6,612	7,879	0	148	0	7,490	767,704
TOTALS			320,506	191,483	0	5,403	0	177,758	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET